BBG-EO-MK2 • 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport Transmitter
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2019 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Blue Box BBG-2OE-12G Dual Fiber-To-Coax throw-down converter unit is a new part of the Blue Box Group™ of
compact, rugged, and portable converter boxes. Super-easy to use, Blue Box Dual Fiber-To-Coax supports SMPTE ST2082,
ST2081, 424M, 292M, and 259M as well as ASI and MADI audio on two independent fiber-to-coax paths. Auto-mode
EQ/reclocking automatically sets to the signal type being received while allowing unrecognized formats to be safely
passed without reclocking (auto-reclock can also be manually disabled for either path as desired). Its wide operating

(0°C to 50°C)
Note: Specifications subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BBG-2OE-12G-FC 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual Transport Receiver (Type FC fiber connector)
BBG-2OE-12G-ST 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual Transport Receiver (Type ST fiber connector)
BBG-2OE-12G-LC 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual Transport Receiver (Type LC fiber connector)
BBG-TRAY BBG Mounting Sled (See BBG-TRAY page for full complement of throwdown BBG tray mounting accessories and illustrations.)
BBG-MB Mounting Bracket (see Product Downloads for downloading installation instruction sheet)
Note: Device includes one PS4 Power Supply (AC adapter). Power supplies listed below are for replacement or spares purposes:
• PS4 Universal Power Supply, UL/CSA. Input: 100-240V, 60/50 Hz. Output: 5 VDC @ 12 Watts
• PS5 Universal Power Supply, IEC Connector, CE/UL/CSA. Input: 100-240V, 60/50 Hz. Output: 5V, 2A (International Power Supply. Specify country of destination.)
BBG-2OE-12G  •  12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport Transmitter
Lorem ipsum